Fapercut Wood Kings

Instructions No. 2403
Difficulty: Beginner 7.7 .77

Working time: 1 hour

We provide you with these cute little birds as a free motif template to download and print out. This way, the birds
can be easily copied and designed in the colours that you like and that fit into your home. Let the birds flutter in
your home too!

Design the wooden rings as follows:

Print out the templates and transfer them to your chosen cardboard. Cut out the birds and arrange the animals on
the rings as you would like to glue them on later.

Cut the round sticks and glue on the letters and birds.



Now you can glue on the sticks and birds as you wish.

Your successful wall decoration is ready!

Article Information:

Article number

698948-07

663670

521802

111065

13417

Article name

VBS Wooden rods, 30 cm@ 4 mm, 20 pcs.

VBS Wooden letter set "Assorted - White", 156 pieces
VBS Silhouette scissors

VBS Handicraft glue

Bosch hot glue stick GlueyEvergreen

Qty



