Papercut Wood Rings

Instructions No. 2403

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 1 hour

We provide you with these **cute little birds** as a **free motif template to download** and print out. This way, the birds can be easily copied and designed in the colours that you like and that fit into your home. Let the birds flutter in your home too!



Design the wooden rings as follows:

Print out the **templates** and transfer them to your chosen **cardboard**. Cut out the birds and arrange the animals on the **rings** as you would like to glue them on later.

Cut the **round sticks** and glue on the letters and birds.

Now you can glue on the sticks and birds as you wish.

Your successful wall decoration is ready!

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
698948-07	VBS Wooden rods, 30 cmØ 4 mm, 20 pcs.	1
663670	VBS Wooden letter set "Assorted - White", 156 pieces	1
521802	VBS Silhouette scissors	1
111065	VBS Handicraft glue	1
13417	Bosch hot glue stick GlueyEvergreen	1